
COMPACT 3 IN 1 TELESCOPIC LADDER

Stepladder Extension Ladder

MULTI-PURPOSE TELESCOPIC LADDER

Stairwell Ladder

MT-SERIES

Simple height 
adjustment system
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• Made from high grade aluminium to ensure the 
ladder is lightweight but strong

• Compact folded dimensions for easy storage and 
transportation

MT-SERIES
MULTI-PURPOSE TELESCOPIC LADDER

SEE 
THE 
VIDEO 

Werner UK Sales & Distribution Ltd.  Blackwater Trading Estate, The Causeway, Maldon, Essex, CM9 4LJ
wernerco.com

150kg
MAX. LOAD
(Load includes user, tools, materials, etc.)

Simple-to-operate 
hinge locks for 
change between 
modes

Telescopic design 
with spring loaded 

J Locks for various 
working heights 

adjustment

Heavy-duty slip-resistant feet with 
splayed base provide maximum 

stability in any position

Heavy-duty 
box section 
stiles 
for rigidity

Slip-resistant 
square rungs 
for comfort 
and security

Locking catch 
prevents sections 

separating 

SPECIFICATIONS
Product 

Code
Sections  
x Rungs

Closed 
Length Mode Open 

Length

Safe  
Working 
Height*

No. of  
Heights

75063 4 x 3
0.97m 
(3'2")

Stepladder
1.45m 
(4'9")

2.26m  
(7'5")

12
Extension 

Ladder
2.94m 
(9'8")

3.53m 
(11'7")

Stairwell 
Ladder

1.45m 
(4'9")

2.26m  
(7'5")

75064 4 x 4
1.24m 
(4'1")

Stepladder
1.96m 
(6'5")

2.77m 
(9'1")

20Extension 
Ladder

4.02m 
(13'2")

4.55m 
(14'11")

Stairwell 
Ladder

1.96m 
(6'5")

2.77m 
(9'1")

75065 4 x 5
1.51m 
(4'11")

Stepladder
2.48m 
(8'2")

3.29m 
(10'10")

30
Extension 

Ladder
5.10m 
(16'9")

5.81m 
(19'1")

Stairwell 
Ladder

2.48m 
(8'2")

3.29m 
(10'10")

*Based on 1.75m (5'9") as the average reach height of a person.

Suitable for Professional & Non-professional use
EN131-4
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